05/08/2012 BI013
Electro Industries’
Zone Controller
Hydronic System Interface
TS Series Boiler Compatible
Installation & Operating Instructions
Models: EB-ZE*8 and EB-ZT*8
This model is designed and equipped to handle various combinations of zone pumps, various zone valve

Dial in this capacity for each zone:
0 = 15,000 Btu/h
1 = 30,000 Btu/h
2 = 45,000 Btu/h
3 = 60,000 Btu/h
The 9th dial switch must be set to the boiler size.
Model Boiler Size Dial Switch Position Zone Dial Switch Multiplier
Model Boiler Size Size Dial Switch Position Zone Dial Switch Multiplier
EB-*-10 10 kW A 1
EB-*-13 13 kW A 1
EB-*-15 15 kW B 1
EB-*-18 18 kW B 1
EB-*-20 20 kW C 1
EB-*-23 22.5 kW C 1
EB-*-27 27 kW D 1
EB-C-27-* 27 kW D 1
EB-C-40-* 40.5 kW D 1
EB-C-31 & -36 31 or 36 kW D 2
EB-C-18-48 18 kW C 1.4
EB-C-36-48 36 kW D 1.4
EB-C-54-48 54 D 1.4
Notes
1. When in priority (dual temperature of garage), all stages of the boiler are enabled and the above is
bypassed.
2. When using this to switch the EB-C-** boiler, the BTU settings next to the stat input dial switch